

AIRFRAME MAINTENANCE RECORD

AIRCRAFT SERIAL AND REGISTRATION T20609685

NYUNM

RECORD NUMBER ____

D5517-2-13

814551 Dark Blue Pearl 818100 Sky Blue Pearl 7725-10 White Vinvl INSTRUCTIONS This record should be completed and maintained in accordance with FAA Federal Aviation Regulations 43.9, 43.11 and 91.417 and/or other prevailing government regulations. Note: Record Service Bulletins and Airworthiness Directives in the back of this record as well as the appropriate Engine/Propeller/Avionics Maintenance Record. Copyright © 1988 MAINTENANCE RECORD DATE TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED CERTIFICATE TYPE HOURS 10THS & NUMBER A/C Registration Total A/C Total A/C **Total Engine** Total Prop A/C Serial # A/C Unit # Date City ID Hours Landings HRS Hrs T20609685 9685 N46NM 1/APR/2022 8 6.7 ELT Battery expiration date 1/FEB/2028 Key Code ACS216 Airwortiness Directives comply through 2022-07 The Garmin System Software installed in this aircraft is 006-B2501-12 Garmin System ID number is 2618C8B6D Total time in service 6.7 Total Tach Time **Hobbs Time** Suplemental Type Certificates Installed Pre-Airworthy Airplane is modified by installation of AMSAFE Aviation Inflatable Restraint (AAIR) System per STC # SA01700LA. Airplane is modified by installation of Garmin NXI Avionics per STC # SA01830WI Airplane is modified by installation of Textron Aviation Increased Max Ramp & Max Takeoff Weight per STC # SA09860AC This aircraft has been inspected and found to be in compliance with the requirements of 14 CFR 21.183 and all mandatory changes. This aircraft is in compliance with 14CFR Part 91.413. The Static Pressure System was inspected and tested on 3/18/2022 The transponder S/N 3EH030287 was inspected and tested on XM Data I.D. 9PDG74W7 The Air Data Computer System has been inspected and tested and is in compliance with 14 CFR 91.217 and 91.411 to the aircraft's maximum certified altitude. Air Data Computer S/N 3KY007509 Date 3/18/2022 Altimeter(s) S/N (L) Atimeter(s) (R) N/A Date N/A and ELT Certified and tested per 14CFR 91,207(d) N/A Date Work Performed by TEXTRON AVIATION INC. Certificate No. PC-4 Date 1/APR/2022 I certify that the above stated maintenance and/or inspection was performed in accordance with the current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration The next Annual inspection will be due. Work inspected by Larry C Cheatham Jr

Date

Pertinent details of this maintenance are on file at our facility under the above Work/Service Order Number as applicable.

1/APR/2022

APR/2023

FK530A Exterior Option 1 (Headway)

AF3504 Matterhorn White

Certificate No.

			MAINTENANCE RECORD	
DATE	TOTAL IN SER HOURS	VICE	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			I find this aircraft meets the requirements for the certificate requested and have issued a Standard Airworthiness Certificate. Date: O APR 2022 Total time on aircraft: 4 Robert R. Evans, UM ODA-100129-CE	
ži.				
DATE	Rentor	Perimeter n, Washing	TE AUT	ATURE, 'PE **ECHCRAFT Cessna ** **ECHCRAFT CIRRUS ** **AIR CRAFT
	Registra	States ation #:	N46NM Total A/C Time: 21.1 Total A Hour Meter: 21.1	www.aceaviationinc.com A/C Cycles:
	Part/Mo	rder No:	ber: T206H A/C Seri	ial Number: T20609685
	1.1 1.2 1.3 These itei	Aircraft The foll AF3504 818100 All paint Inspecti integrity no furth Remove	paint touched up on cowling, tail fuselage, gear and wing struts as required. Swing Sherwin Williams paint codes were used. Matterhorn White 814551 Dark Blue Pearl Sky Blue Pearl 7725-10 White Vinyl ing was done using standard practices and Cessna T206H maintenance manual Revision 21, chapt ad all wires between ACU and J-box disconnect, and between J-box disconnect and GEA71. No issue of wiring: Good. Cleaned contacts. Ground ran, increased electrical load on alternator to try and refer issues found. Voltage remained constant at 28V with "no" CAS warnings. d and replace upper vertical fin cap with new Cessna part no. 9910100-15. Prepped, primed and ped above were repaired and/or inspected in accordance with current Federal Aviation Regulations	ues. Checked replicate LOW VOLTS, painted to match.
)	return to	service. F	erunent details of these repairs are on file at the Ace Aviation, Inc. under Work Order Number 430	O3.

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 107	STC #SA	Micro Vortex Generate 00887SE. Refer to Fo 5/24/2022 Recey Al 264786	orm 337		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			COVIND AS A INITIAL A RICE			
	<u>N4</u>	<u>6NM</u>	SOUND MAINTENANCE			
	DRAI FILTE ENGI ENGI	ER AND OIL PICK NE WITH 9QTS PI NE GOOD, I CERT	, REMOVED AND REPLACED UP SCREEN NO NOTE ABLE I HILLIPS 20W50XC. RUN UP AI HFY THAT MAINTENANCE PI ORTHY CONDITION RETURN	DEBRIS, FILLED ND LEAK CHECK ERFORMED TO THIS		
	DEAN	N RILEY AP264528	SOIA			
	C		0,			
			MAINTENANCE	RECORD		
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10TH	IS	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK	(PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NI IMRF <u>R</u>
	<u>A</u>	CE	N		Recharaft Ce	CILITY CIRRUS
	289 E Perim	neter Rd. Ishington 98057		425 204 0045		AIRCRAFT
	United State	es	Total A/C Time:	ephone: 425-204-0845	otal A/C Cycles:	ww.aceaviationinc.com
	Kegistration	1 #: N46NM	Hour Meter: 111		, wi n, o ojulesi	
	Manufactur Part/Model	er: Cessna number: T206H		A/0	Serial Number:	T20609685
	Work Order	95	Date: 4/18/2023	·		
	In 20 1.2 Co fro	c. dated 01/12/2023 per v 020 maintenance manual c omplied with Cessna SEB- om POH and replaced with	34-29 G1000 NXI Software Update: v2501.1 n current s/w card v2501.14 (s/w PN: 006-E	Cessna 206HMM: Revision - 21 12 to v2501.14. Removed s/w 32501-14)	l, Revision Date - Ap	or 1,
	These items in return to serv	dentified above were repa ice. Pertinent details of the	ired and/or inspected in accordance with co pese repairs are on file at the Ace Aviation,	urrent Federal Aviation Regula Inc. under Work Order Numb	itions and the repair er 4589.	s are approved for
	Paul Miller (P		Mile	AP53758		

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10THS			ENANCE RECO			PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURE CHECKLIST AND FAR 43, AND WAS FOUND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION RETURN TO SERVICE BRIAN COLE AP3088036IA 3 mm Cl	SKIN AFT OF FUSLAGE, ADDED RIVET TO SKIN LAP. COMPLIED WINVOK REPAIR ON SKIN AFT OF FUSLAGE, ADDED RIVET TO SKIN LAP. COMPLIED WITH FAR 91.207(D), AD'S #2017-11-10 BY INSPECTION OF EXHAUST SYTEM PER LYCOMING MSB 627C NO DEFECTS NOTED AT THIS TIME NEXT INSPECTION DUE 50HRS AND 100HRS, #2015-19-07 BY INSPECTION OF FUEL INJECTOR LINES PER LYCOMING MSB 342G NO DEFECTS NOTED NEXT DUE 110HRS ANNUAL OR WHEN LOOSENED. I CERTIFY THAT THE INSPECTION AND MAINTENANCE OF THIS AIRCRAFT HAS REFEN	5/1/2023 TACH 114.5 TTAF 114.5 PERFORMED 100HR/ANNUAL INSPECTION PER MANUFACTURE CHECKLIST AND FAR 43. COMPRESSION CHECK, CLEAN GAP AND ROTATE SPARKPLUGS, CHECK MAGNETO TO ENGINE TIMING, DRESSED AND INSPECTED PROPELLER BLADES, SERVICED BATTERY AND REAKES, LIBED ENGINE AND ELIGHT CONTROLS.	N46NM
)					8	0		
			MAINTE	ENANCE RECOR	RD					
DATE	Complied with Capacity check Corroded adel of Cylinder Head of mess. Cylinder #5 exh Replaced all LV 78246 V band of Ignition harness Installed new rigwheel assembly Serviced Main Ediroraft lubricati CW AD17-11-10 specified in AD. C/W AD15-19-0 C/W AD23-09-0 This Aircraft has	Annual Inspection a of GI-275 & G1000 clamp at #1 Cyl. inta oil drain tubes leakin aust riser cracked, V-18234 exhaust gas gasket replaced and s damaged. Installed ght tire part number y, and re-installed. Battery as required von as required per A 0- Engine Exhaust s. Next due tach 284 Tyrel injector fuel 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a serious per A 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a serious description of the serious per A 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a serious description of the serious per A 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a serious description of the serious per A 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in a 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail pipe V s been inspected in 199 Exhaust tail p	ance ELC. 98250 T: 259.1 PropTT: 259 s per CFR part 43 Apcompleted satisfactor ke drain, replaced write grat 12 hose clamp to installed new p/n 401 skets in 6 locations. turbo junction. d new p/n M2965R Ig 070-317-1and tube properties with distilled water. MM 12-21-00 ystem leaks by visual 1 for visual inspection ines and clamps by volaccordance with an accordance with accor	ppx D ry. ith new MS21919- pcations. Tightene S29468 exhaust s mition Harness at art number 092-50 I inspection and to n, Tach time 359.* isual means as sp isual means as sp	Make: Model: Tail: S/N: DG2 clar d all hose egment. L/H Magr 20-0, gree rque che I for torque chied in es per CF	mp. e clamps and ck of exhibit and not	as needed. eel bearings aust flange	Cleaned up of specific controls as the second control controls as the second control controls as the second control control control controls as the second control c	ATUF (PE	RE,
	Signed: Brian	Bun	s Aircraft is released	om mainteriance	•		t: AP30880			

			MAINTEN	ANCE RECORD		
- this a comp #1 M #2 M #3 M Enco	aircraft have been t	S/N: S/N: S/N: S/N: S/N: 3/15 S/N: 3/15 S/N: 3/15 Feet	91.411 and found to KY		FAR 91.413 and FAR 43 A 15 R S/N -2024	as been tested and meets Appendix F. BEHOSO287 #4WPR747D
Insp:		572-		1		
٦L	Waypoint Avionic	FAA CRS #4WPR	7470			
9-20-2	TACH 303.0	Drained Oil Re	moved & Replace	d filter Inspect	ed Silter	
		ao notable debri	is. Filled engine	cwith logts Pl	illips 20050X	
		Runguaileava	المحمد عامداء	Maintenance Pertor	med to thic	
		circueft is in	airworthy (1) P 4850672	Maintenance perfor	to service.	
		,				
	0			O _r		
d				0		
			MAINTEN	ANCE RECORD		
DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE HOURS 10THS		DESCRIPTION OF TH	IE WORK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NI IMRER
	AVI	ATION			Rechtraft Cessn TEXTRON AVIATION AUTHORIZED SERVICE FACILITY	
	289 E Perimeter R Renton, Washingt	***		Telephone: 425-204-0845	www.	aceaviationinc.com
-	United States Registration #:	N46NM	Total A/C Ti Hour Meter:		Total A/C Cycles:	
	Manufacturer: C Part/Model numb Work Order No:	Der: T206H	Date: 5/6/2	025	A/C Serial Number: T20	0609685
	1.2 Complies 17-11-10 1.3 Lubricate	Inspection next recurs at tac ed control column, per Cessna	- Exhaust System Inspectich 410.8. Torque check new a service MM.	on and Torque Check with no d t recurs at tach 485.8.		-
	These items identification to service. P	ed above were repaired and/o ertinent details of these repai	rs are on file at the Repair	with current Federal Aviation R Station under Work Order Num r Station #4A1R024C	egulations and the repairs a ber 6377.	re approved for

*** End of Document ***

D	A	Ahrens Aviation 115 Aeroview Lane Eastsound, Washin	gton 98245	Make: Model: Tail: S/N:	Textron (T206H N46NM T206096			3E,
F	lours:	Tach 391.9						
_ s N	aftied. En /lanufactu	gine Run-Up and no le ers Service Manuals,	eaks noted. Removed Gill 2 and AC 43.13. ned to this aircraft is in airw ASP	1 quarts Phillips XC 20W50, 242 battery and installed Co vorthy condition return to sea	ncord RG24			
_ s	ligned:	Alle	4850672		Cert:	4850	672	
N	lame:	Loren Ahrens			Date:	06/1	7/2025	
14 Jul 2015	402	O Removed wing, L return	and reinstalle eftand right e ed to service	ed one inspection engine couls Air Unis date	panel craft	each	Mark Men	5593
-								
					2			
C								<u>.</u>
=0	M	Ahrens Aviation		Make:	Textron (Cessna)		-
	GAT .	115 Aeroview Lane Eastsound, Washing	ıton 98245	Model:	T206H	-		5:
_				Tail:	N46NM			_
н	ours:	AIRFRAME TT: 402.	.1 Tach: 402.1 TSMOH: 40	S/N: 2.1	T206-968	35		
m Le ac C C E	agneto to eft Fuel M ccess plug omplied w ngine Rur	engine timing. Oil cha anifold Pressure Line. s and secured. ith AD 2023-09-09: Ex -Up. All work done IA	ange not due at this time. R Installed Nose Wheel fairin khaust Tailpipe V-Band Cou W Manufacturers Service N		d routed for palance. Ins	r warranty stalled ne	y repair. Replaced	
	ame:	Loren Ahrens			Date:	07/17	//2025	
		9				1		

DATE	TOTAL TIMIN SERVICE HOURS 1	CE	Aircraft Annual Inspection Date 7/725 Tach 402./ TTAF 402./ AD's Compiled with and listed in log book ELT Due 2/28 I certify that this aircraft has been inspected in accordance with an annual inspection per FAR 43 part D and found it to be in airworthy condition on this date. David Riffle A&P/IA 2046875		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
7/17	402.1	C	complied with 91.207(1) ELT ors check 6000. ELT Battapiration Oct 2028. PN 452-6499.	e. y	100 ASP 4850672
-					

Airframe Log Book Date: 10/16/2025



2011. 20/ 20/ 2020		AIRCION I SALES & BROKEIOGE
Reg No: N46NM	Aircraft type: LC42-550FG	Aircraft S/N: 42071
Tach: 302.6	Hobbs: 871.5	Aircraft Total Time: N/A

Placed aircraft on jacks. Deflated and removed nose wheel. Replaced tire with new Goodyear Flight Special II 10ply 5.00-5. Installed tube and tire onto wheel and Torqued wheel half locking nuts to 90In-lbs. Reinstalled wheel and wheel fairing. Serviced tire to 88 PSI IAW AMM.

This aircraft, airframe, engine, propeller, or appliance identified was repaired and/or inspected in accordance with the current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work performed.

Airframe Logbook Date: 11/14/2025



Dutti xx/x1/2020		THIRD TO THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL
Reg No: N46NM	Aircraft Type: T206H	Aircraft S/N: T20609685
Ťach: 419.1	Hobbs: 513.4	

Installed new Whelen strobe light ASSY in right wing tip P/N: 01-0771994-00, S/N: 11729250029. Operational

check ok and secured wires in wing tip. No defects noted in the work performed.

This aircraft, airframe, engine, propeller, or appliance identified was repaired and/or inspected in accordance with the

This aircraft, airframe, engine, propeller, or appliance identified was repaired and/or inspected in accordance with the current regulations of the Federal Aviation Administration and is approved for return to service for the work performed.

Date: 1/14/2025

Hayden Shadoan A&P 4960099

					2	
1. Ap	proving Civil Aviation uthority/Country:	2.	×			3. Form Tracking Number: 26505
FA.	A/United States					
4. Organ	ization Name and Address:		FAA Form 8130-3, AIRW			5. Work Order/Contract/ Invoice Number:
Whe	len Aerospace Tec	hnologies,	51 Winthrop Road, Chester	r, CT 06412-	0684 (PT0610NE)	PO# N/A
6. Item:	7. Description:		8. Part Number:	9. Quantity:	10. Serial Number:	11. Status/Work:
1	LED ACL Asse	mbly	01-0771994-00	1	11729250029	See Block 12
12. Rema	rks:	Re	ebuilt to original PAH's specific	ations in accor	dance with 14 CFR§ 43.3(j).	
	This	FAA appro	ved TSO article is approved for	return to servi	ce in accordance with Whelen drav	wing #'s
			71994 Rev. C Date 09/17/20	024, 6H187 Re	v. C Date 03/03/2025	
		On	this date 07/AUG/2025, by Techni	cian: SEBASTL	AN RUSSO, Technician#: 8641	g a ŝ
Model N	lumber: 7199400		8			
	Гаg# 812494					
1241500°E		10 Table 18 St. 18	giorna ed incommunity to	海 斯州		Other regulation specified in Block 12
	Anjaroved design its in and Non-anjaroved design data	are in a comit appended in Fil	lon for safy operation). ock (4)	and d Feder	fies that unless otherwise specified in Block lescribed in Block 12 was accomplished in a ral Regulations, part 43 and in respect to the n to service.	ccordance with Title 14, Code of
igh, Ant	norsked Algorithm		Bis Approver/authorization)	14b. Autho	prized Signature	14c. Approval/Certificate No.: PT0610NE
18th Nati	ne (USpanskon Philosoph		Mg. Opti (dilbianimisyyy))	14d. Name	(Typed or Printed):	14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):
					MANUEL C. LOUIS	08/AUG/2025
			User/Instal	ler Responsib	ilities	
It is impo	rtant to understand that th	e existence of t	bis document alone does not automatical	lly constitute autho	ority to install the aircraft engine/propeller/	article.
	ential that the user/installe		3		ority different than the airworthiness author propeller(s)/article(s) from the airworthines	
	ts in Blocks 13a and 14a do			rcraft maintenanc	e records must contain an installation certi	fication issued in accordance with the

SERVICE BULLETIN COMPLIANCE RECORD

S.B.	DATE OF	TOTAL TIME	ALTIME IN SERVICE		HVICE TYPE S.B. (X)		DUE-DATE/ CE		HORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE		RKS
UMBER	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE-TIME	RECURRING	HOURS/OTHER		& NUN	/IBER		
			Sen	vice Publ	ication Con	npliance Record					
	Aircraft Model:	T206H	Serial Number:	T20609685			Registra	tion: N46	NM		
	Service Information Number	Complied With Date/Time	Method of Compliance or Applicability Status			Once or Recur	Next Due Date/Time				
	SB10-73-02	Fuel injector line clamp and routing inspection	d Pre-AW		ction complied with pe	er Lycoming Service Bulletin 342G p	orior to	Recur	Every 100 hours, an	nual inspection or	
	74 0 0010	FUEL DIVIDER - MANUFACTURING DEFECT	Pre-AW							N/A	
	\$B-628	Fuel Pump	Pre-A/W			pect fuel pump. If suspect pump was Technologies ASB-069.	Once	N/A			
_	Compliance verified at Authorized Inspector S		X07D 071Y 25	1		ha	1/APR/2022	2	Textron Aviation In Satellite Location - I		